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7th September 2023 
 
 
Dear Parent/Carer, 

KS2 Class Presentations 
 
Key Stage Two would like to wish you all a happy break. We are really excited to be able to invite you for 
the next academic year to attend your child’s Class Presentation. Each class will be preparing a 
presentation based on their learning journey to share with you.  
 
Please see the date below for your child’s class: 
 

• Friday 15th September:  Y6KB 

• Friday 22nd September: Y6EW 

• Friday 29th September:  Y6AS        

• Friday 6th October:  Y4KR 

• Friday 13th October:   Y4LS 

• Friday 20th October: Church Service 
Term Break  

 

• Friday 3rd November:   Y5RW 

• Friday 10th November:  Y4SS 

• Friday 17th November:  Y5MJ 

• Friday 24th November:  Y3TS 

• Friday 1st December:   Y5IN 

• Friday 8th December:   Y3SD 

• Friday 15th December:  Y3SH 
Christmas Break  

 
Class Presentations will take place in the hall and you will need to enter through the single door by the 
car park. The door will open at 8:55am for a 9:00am start. We look forward to welcoming you into school.  
 
If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to talk to your child’s class teacher.  
 
Thank you for your continued support.  
 
Kim Bird and Katey Robinson 
UKS2 and LKS2 Phase Leaders 
 
 


